=020

CXC RACING

CENTRAL CROSS COONTRY

Awards to Top 5 finishers in Each Class
* No Membership Fee Required To Race
e Camping Available At All Venues
* Courses Will Be Well Marked And Well Marshaled
* Each Event Will Feature A Different
Course 7-12 Miles In Length
* Best 6 Of 8 Scores Count
* Must Compete In 6 Of 8 For Overall Series Awards
* Transponder Scoring At Each Race
* All Races on Central Standard Time

SERIES INFO: Call Tammy @ (706) 847-6132
Or Visit Us @ CXCracing.net

5/3
5/24
6/7
6/21
6/28
7/19
8/9
8/23
9/6

Schedule

Tumbling Creek McEwen, TN

Rattlesnake Ridge Tompkinsville, KY
Vette City Showdown Bowling Green, KY
CXC/SORCS 8hr (No Points)

Warrior

Sewanee, TN
Hanging Limb, TN
Loretta Lynn’s
Battle in the Bluff

Hurricane Mills, TN

White Bluff, TN
Hangman Hanging Limb, TN
Battle Creek

706-847-6132

Sewanee, TN

Come race with us on some great, diverse oﬁ[—road courses, consisting of 7-712 miles of woods trails, grass track and

mild motorcross sections. All courses will be designed to be: most of all FUN and SAFE, raceable by everyone, and

vee of bottlenecks. There will be plenty of room for passing and lots of spectator vantage points.
plenty passing /4 19¢ p

Race Fee - $40.00

Mini’s - $35.00 QUAD PURSE

FEES MOTORCYCLE PURSE
Gate Fee: $10.00 $300.00 - 1st Overall
. $200.00 - 2nd Overall
(Kids under 6 FREE) $100.00 - 3rd Overall

EARLY REGISTRATION

IN ALL CLASSES
SATURDAY EVENING

PeeWee’s - $25.00 $150.00 - 1st Overall
- y $100.00 - 2nd Overall
Transponder - $5.00 $50.00 - 3rd Overall 5:00'6:00 PM
BIKE CLASSES MINI CLASSES QUADS
. . 2()_0- Mini Registration 6:00-7:00 AM Registration 10:30-12:30 PM|
Registration 7:30-9:30 AM Mini Race @ 7:00 AM Race @ 1:00 PM
Race @ 10:00 AM Pee Wee Registration 7:30-8:30 AM Quad Pro
Pee Wee Race @ 9:00 AM Quad Pro-Am
+
AA 30+ A,B.C * Super Mini (12-15 Yrs) 80ce-112cc Quad Open A
251cc and up A,B,C 40+ A,B,C 2 Stroke and 75cc-150cc 4 Stroke Quad 30+ A
250 A,B,C 45+ A,B,C * 85cc (12-15) 85cc 2 Stroke, 125¢cc 4 Stroke Quad 16-29 B
200/250F A,B,C 50+ A,B,C * 85cc (up to .11. Yrs) 85cc 2 Stroke, 125¢cc 4 Stroke Quad 30+ B
* Jr Super Mini (up to 11yrs) 80cc-112cc Stroke Quad 40+
4 Stroke A,B,C 55+, 60+, 65+ and T5ce-150cc 4 Stroke Quad 50+
200/250F Beginner Open Beginner * 65cc (10-11 Yrs) 65cc 2 Stroke, 90cc 4 Stroke d 16229 C
Womens Schoolboy (up to * 65cc (up to 9 Yrs) 65cc 2 Stroke, 110cc 4 Stroke 83:(1 3 0; C
. 18 yrs, 125¢c & up) | ° Jr. Womens (7-15) 65cc-112cc 2 Stroke
Jr. Trail (12-15 Yrs) And up to a 150ce 4 Stroke Quad 40+ C
80cc-112cc 2 stroke * Novice Women 65cc-112¢cc 2 Stroke And Up To 150cc 4 Stroke Quad Beginner
and 75cc-150cc 4 stroke * Pee Wee’s 50cc (4-6) & (7-8) Quad Women




