CXC RACING CENTRAL CROSS COUNTRY

- Awards to Top 5 finishers in Each Class
- No Membership Fee Required To Race
- Camping Available At All Venues
- Courses Will Be Well Marked And Well Marshaled
- Each Event Will Feature A Different Course 7-12 Miles In Length
- Best 6 Of 8 Scores Count
- Must Compete In 6 Of 8 For Overall Series Awards
- Transponder Scoring At Each Race
- All Races on Central Standard Time

SERIES INFO: Call Tammy @ (706) 847-6132 Or Visit Us @ CXCracing.net

Schedule

5/3	Tumbling Creek	McEwen, TN
5/24	Rattlesnake Ridge	Tompkinsville, KY
6/7	Vette City Showdowr	Bowling Green, KY
6/21	CXC/SORCS 8 hr (No Po	oints) Sewanee, TN
6/28	Warrior	Hanging Limb, TN
7/19	Loretta Lynn's	Hurricane Mills, TN
8/9	Battle in the Bluff	White Bluff, TN
8/23	Hangman	Hanging Limb, TN
9/6	Battle Creek	Sewanee, TN
706-847-6132		

Come race with us on some great, diverse off-road courses, consisting of 7-12 miles of woods trails, grass track and mild motorcross sections. All courses will be designed to be: most of all FUN and SAFE, raceable by everyone, and free of bottlenecks. There will be plenty of room for passing and lots of spectator vantage points.

FEES

Gate Fee: \$10.00 (Kids under 6 FREE) Race Fee - \$40.00 Mini's - \$35.00 PeeWee's - \$25.00 Transponder - \$5.00

MOTORCYCLE PURSE

\$300.00 - 1st Overall \$200.00 - 2nd Overall \$100.00 - 3rd Overall OUAD PURSE

\$150.00 - 1st Overall \$100.00 - 2nd Overall \$50.00 - 3rd Overall

EARLY REGISTRATION IN ALL CLASSES SATURDAY EVENING 5:00-6:00 PM

BIKE CLASSES

Registration 7:30-9:30 AM Race @ 10:00 AM

 $\mathbf{A}\mathbf{A}$ 30+ A,B,C 251cc and up A,B,C 40+ A,B,C 250 A,B,C 45+ A,B,C 200/250F A,B,C 50+ A,B,C 4 Stroke A,B,C 55+, 60+, 65+ 200/250F Beginner **Open Beginner** Womens Schoolboy (up to 18 yrs, 125cc & up) Jr. Trail (12-15 Yrs)

80cc-112cc 2 stroke

and 75cc-150cc 4 stroke

MINI CLASSES

Mini Registration 6:00-7:00 AM Mini Race @ 7:00 AM

Pee Wee Registration 7:30-8:30 AM Pee Wee Race @ 9:00 AM

- Super Mini (12-15 Yrs) 80cc-112cc
 2 Stroke and 75cc-150cc 4 Stroke
- 85cc (12-15) 85cc 2 Stroke, 125cc 4 Stroke
- 85cc (up to 11 Yrs) 85cc 2 Stroke, 125cc 4 Stroke
- Jr Super Mini (up to 11yrs) 80cc-112cc Stroke and 75cc-150cc 4 Stroke
- 65cc (10-11 Yrs) 65cc 2 Stroke, 90cc 4 Stroke
- 65cc (up to 9 Yrs) 65cc 2 Stroke, 110cc 4 Stroke
- Jr. Womens (7-15) 65cc-112cc 2 Stroke And up to a 150cc 4 Stroke
- Novice Women 65cc-112cc 2 Stroke And Up To 150cc 4 Stroke
- Pee Wee's 50cc (4-6) & (7-8)

QUADS

Registration 10:30-12:30 PM Race @ 1:00 PM

Quad Pro

Quad Pro-Am

Quad Open A

Quad 30+ A

Quad 16-29 B Ouad 30+ B

Quad 30+

Quad 40+ Quad 50+

Quad 16-29 C

Quad 30+ C

Quad 40+ C

Quad Beginner Quad Women